The NSR series rack is recognized as RoHS2 and REACH compliance by SGS accredited testing laboratory.
Green Production
Key Highlights
NSR  series  -  800W  Server  Rack
5
Austin Hughes develops and optimizes standard rack solutions on your behalf, from small server rooms to
complex data centers. The new           NSR server racks suit almost every 19" rackmount
requirement, and environment in banking, retail, healthcare, telecom, government and academic sectors.

TSD-4U 4U lockable drawer, 580 mm deep, 30 kg loading
TSD-2U 2U lockable drawer, 580 mm deep, 30 kg loading
RK-2e / b 1U short depth, notebook type keyboard drawer
RK-1e / b 1U notebook type keyboard drawer with KVM options
M6 M6 screw set, pack of 50
GK Grounding kit, set of 4
BK-M10
SR-BK
Top baying bracket x 2, for SR rack
Side baying screw set x 4, for SR rack
Others
CuB-42U
CuB-45U
42U  copper bus grounding bar, pc, w/ insulator x 3
45U  copper bus grounding bar, pc, w/ insulator x 3
CuB-47U 47U  copper bus grounding bar, pc, w/ insulator x 3
CLB-SD-IR-101 Rack LED light bar w/ IR sensor x 1
CLB-SD-IR-102 Rack LED light bar w/ IR sensor x 2
CuB-ET10 Insulated Earth Terminal ( MOQ : pack of 5 )
Cooling  Fan  Unit  -  Basic  Model
TF-04 Basic top fan tray, 4 fans
TF-02 Basic top fan tray, 2 fans
TF-06 Basic top fan tray, 6 fans
F-1.3 / 1.6 / 1.9 Basic 1U fan tray, 3 / 6 / 9 fans
F-33.9A Basic 33U door mount extract fan panel, 9 fans, for rear door
F-33.9B Basic 33U door mount intake  fan panel, 9 fans, for front door
F-66.4 Basic raised floor mount fan unit, 4 fans
EXDS-47.8-VH 47U x 800mm wide middle split extract fan door, w/ 10 fans
EXDS-42.8-VH
EXDS-45.8-VH
42U x 800mm wide middle split extract fan door, w/ 10 fans
45U x 800mm wide middle split extract fan door, w/ 10 fans
EXD-47.8-VH 47U x 800mm wide full width extract fan door, w/ 10 fans
EXD-45.8-VH 45U x 800mm wide full width extract fan door, w/ 10 fans
EXD-42.8-VH 42U x 800mm wide full width extract fan door, w/ 10 fans
Extract  Fan  Door
Cooling  Fan  Unit  -  Basic  Model
MRF-1.3 / 1.6 / 1.9 Intelligent (Master) 1U fan tray, 3 / 6 / 9 fans
MRF-33.9A Intelligent (Master) 33U door mount extract fan panel, 9 fans
RF-33.9A Intelligent (Slave  ) 33U door mount extract fan panel, 9 fans
WF-66.4 Intelligent raised floor mount fan unit, 4 fans
Cooling  Fan  Unit  -  Intelligent  Model
RF-1.3 / 1.6 / 1.9 Intelligent (Slave  ) 1U fan tray, 3 / 6 / 9 fans
CT-47U-W150 47U  full height cable tray, set of 2 sides, 150 mm wide
CT-42U-W150
CT-45U-W150
42U  full height cable tray, set of 2 sides, 150 mm wide
45U  full height cable tray, set of 2 sides, 150 mm wide
BVP-4212-SR Side partition w/ cable brush, for SR 42U 1200D rack
BVP-4510-SR
BVP-4512-SR
Side partition w/ cable brush, for SR 45U 1000D rack
Side partition w/ cable brush, for SR 45U 1200D rack
BVP-4710-SR
BVP-4712-SR
Side partition w/ cable brush, for SR 47U 1000D rack
Side partition w/ cable brush, for SR 47U 1200D rack
BVP-4210-SR Side partition w/ cable brush, for SR 42U 1000D rack
CMP-1B
CMP-2B
1U cable management panel
2U cable management panel
Cabling
VCB-47U 47U  full height cable brush, left & right side
VCB-42U
VCB-45U
42U  full height cable brush, left & right side
45U  full height cable brush, left & right side
CMR-180P
CMR-120P
Cable Ring on the front, 88 x 180 mm, pack of 10
Cable Ring on the rear, 88 x 120 mm, pack of 10
TCB-2E Top cable entry w/ brush, front & rear end
TCB-2S Top cable entry w/ brush, left & right side